
3rd ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS AGE GROUP BALKAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Sofia (BUL)

September 19-21, 2024

# Bib NF Full Name # Bib NF Full Name
1 253 TUR Irem KARABALIK Juniors 1 1 256 TUR Armin HUYUKTERE PreYouth 6

2 245 ROU Iris IORDACHE Juniors 5 2 252 TUR Gulbahar Ece GERDAN Youth 5

3 222 CRO Mia GASPARIN Juniors 7 3 247 SLO Luna BABIC Juniors 8

4 229 HUN Zita TORNAI Youth 6 4 214 BUL Kristin KRASTEVA Juniors 1

5 243 ROU Bianca HOLBAN Youth 4 5 245 ROU Iris IORDACHE Juniors 4

6 254 TUR Yasam Sugra AKAN Youth 3 6 256 TUR Armin HUYUKTERE PreYouth 7

7 208 BUL Mishel ARABADZHIEVA Juniors 8 7 227 HUN Mira HURKECZ Juniors 2

8 227 HUN Mira HURKECZ Juniors 2 8 222 CRO Mia GASPARIN Juniors 3

R1 234 KOS Sara PLLANA Youth 9 R1 241 ROU Catalina CIOCADE PreYouth 9
R2 214 BUL Kristin KRASTEVA Juniors # R2 208 BUL Mishel ARABADZHIEVA Juniors #

# Bib NF Full Name # Bib NF Full Name
1 245 ROU Iris IORDACHE Juniors 3 1 253 TUR Irem KARABALIK Juniors 8

2 242 ROU Miriam GIUSCA PreYouth 1 2 208 BUL Mishel ARABADZHIEVA Juniors 5

3 228 HUN Boglarka TAKACS Youth 7 3 245 ROU Iris IORDACHE Juniors 4

4 214 BUL Kristin KRASTEVA Juniors 6 4 214 BUL Kristin KRASTEVA Juniors 2

5 206 BUL Bilyana BANEVA PreYouth 2 5 241 ROU Catalina CIOCADE PreYouth 1

6 226 HUN Kamilla JANKOVICS Juniors 8 6 227 HUN Mira HURKECZ Juniors 6

7 222 CRO Mia GASPARIN Juniors 4 7 254 TUR Yasam Sugra AKAN Youth 3

8 223 CRO Ani PUGHEL Juniors 5 8 226 HUN Kamilla JANKOVICS Juniors 7

R1 234 KOS Sara PLLANA Youth 9 R1 220 CRO Lotta KALINSKI Youth 9
R2 254 TUR Yasam Sugra AKAN Youth # R2 223 CRO Ani PUGHEL Juniors #
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AA Pre Youth 

 

# Name NF Age Group VT UB BB FX Final 

1 Miriam GIUSCA ROU PreYouth 12,333 10,033 12,466 11,533 46,365 

2 Catalina CIOCADE ROU PreYouth  12,200 10,533 10,966 12,066 45,765 

3 Bilyana BANEVA BUL1 PreYouth  11,466 9,133 11,966 11,533 44,098 

4 Armin HUYUKTERE TUR PreYouth 12,100 10,633 10,733 9,900 43,366 

5 Zsofia LINNERT HUN PreYouth  11,733 8,733 11,133 10,733 42,332 

6 Simon ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 PreYouth  11,800 8,266 10,933 10,766 41,765 

7 Liliana HORVATH HUN PreYouth 12,033 9,366 9,600 10,166 41,165 

8 Naz KANDEMIR TUR PreYouth 11,733 10,033 8,866 10,333 40,965 

9 Misha MESTER CRO PreYouth 10,933 9,033 10,833 9,966 40,765 

10 Hana KOVA SLO PreYouth  10,333 9,400 9,900 10,533 40,166 

11 Bella JURASIC CRO PreYouth 10,866 9,066 9,433 10,000 39,365 

12 Fernaza CAKAJ KOS PreYouth  11,533 8,700 8,533 9,966 38,732 

13 Hira HAZIRI KOS PreYouth 9,866 7,866 10,466 9,300 37,498 

14 Ema LESJAK SLO PreYouth 10,533 8,666 8,600 9,633 37,432 

15 Viana GALABOVA BUL2 PreYouth 10,733 8,100 6,466 10,600 35,899 

16 Mishela BITANJI ALB PreYouth  10,866 0,000 3,533 8,700 23,099 

17 Nil ELBASANI ALB PreYouth  0,000 0,000 8,000 8,733 16,733 

18 Dimana RANGELOVA BUL1 PreYouth 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 
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AA Youth 

# Name NF Age Group VT UB BB FX Final 

1 Yasam Sugra TUR Youth 12,433 10,566 11,000 11,833 45,832 

2 Boglarka TAKACS HUN Youth 12,066 10,633 11,333 11,033 45,065 

3 Aniela TUDOR ROU Youth 12,733 10,166 10,466 11,033 44,398 

4 Gulbahar Ece TUR Youth 12,466 10,700 10,233 10,966 44,365 

5 Zita TORNAI HUN Youth 12,300 9,600 9,666 10,666 42,232 

6 Gergana MARKOVA BUL1 Youth 11,966 8,200 11,333 10,666 42,165 

7 Valentina BALKANDZHIEVA BUL1 Youth 11,866 8,833 11,066 10,200 41,965 

8 Eleni KOUTOULOGENI GRE Youth 11,600 8,966 10,600 10,300 41,466 

9 Lotta KALINSKI CRO Youth 12,166 8,500 9,066 10,866 40,598 

10 Bianca HOLBAN ROU Youth 12,666 9,733 6,166 11,533 40,098 

11 Valeria HINKOVA BUL2 Youth 11,533 8,300 9,400 10,133 39,366 

12 Ema AKRAPOVI SLO Youth 10,833 9,033 8,866 10,466 39,198 

13 iva TOMA SLO Youth 10,533 9,133 9,066 9,966 38,698 

14 Sara PLLANA KOS Youth 12,433 4,633 11,033 10,500 38,599 

15 Rea BERISHA KOS Youth 11,100 7,300 9,133 10,600 38,133 

16 Veronika IVANOVA BUL2 Youth 10,933 8,200 8,433 10,366 37,932 

17 Nera DURIC CRO Youth 10,866 8,800 7,833 9,533 37,032 

18 Nadja TRPEVSKA MKD Youth 10,533 3,966 9,533 9,666 33,698 

19 Irida CHARALAMPIDOU GRE Youth 10,766 2,666 9,466 9,000 31,898 

20 Merili ISLAMI ALB Youth 10,533 0,000 9,333 8,166 28,032 

21 Ilenia SEVDARI ALB Youth 9,500 0,000 7,866 7,833 25,199 

22 Silja MUHAMETI ALB Youth 10,566 0,000 3,833 8,000 22,399 
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AA Juniors 

# Name NF Age Group VT UB BB FX Final 

1 Iris IORDACHE ROU Juniors 12,500 10,866 11,866 11,733 46,965 

2 Kristin KRASTEVA BUL1 Juniors 11,966 11,166 11,533 11,833 46,498 

3 Mira HURKECZ HUN Juniors 12,866 11,166 10,833 11,466 46,331 

4 Mia GASPARIN CRO Juniors 12,300 11,133 11,766 10,033 45,232 

5 Mishel ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 Juniors 12,300 10,033 10,100 11,666 44,099 

6 Kamilla JANKOVICS HUN Juniors  12,300 9,266 11,266 11,200 44,032 

7 Ani PUGHEL CRO Juniors 11,866 9,400 11,666 10,866 43,798 

8 Irem KARABALIK TUR Juniors 13,133 8,666 10,033 11,133 42,965 

9 Luna BABIC SLO Juniors 11,166 10,533 10,500 10,333 42,532 

10 Tzveti GERCHEVA BUL2 Juniors 12,033 8,533 10,866 10,533 41,965 

11 Mania MOHAMMADI TUR Juniors 12,100 9,066 9,333 11,000 41,499 

12 Yovana PETROVA BUL2 Juniors 11,866 8,800 10,000 10,800 41,466 

13 Nina GUGOVSKA MKD Juniors 11,966 8,166 10,166 9,966 40,264 

14 Bora HOTI KOS Juniors 12,233 8,333 8,866 8,933 38,365 

15 Vlera GERGURI KOS Juniors 9,866 8,366 7,300 8,466 33,998 

16 Vita PRIJJANOVI SLO Juniors  0,000 9,666 10,433 0,000 20,099 
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Team Ranking 

# Team Score 

1 Romania 139.261 

2 Hungary 135.328 

3 Bulgaria 1 133.295 

4 Turkey 132.796 

5 Croatia 127.795 

6 Slovenia 122.396 

7 Kosovo 120.429 

 

 



 

 

 

 

3rd ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS AGE GROUP 

Balkan Championships 

Sofia (BUL) 

September 19-21, 2024 
 

 

1 
 

Qualification FX – WAG 

# Name NF Age Group D E ND Final Status 

1 Catalina CIOCADE ROU PreYouth  3,800 8,266 0,000 12,066 Q 

2 Kristin KRASTEVA BUL1 Juniors 4,200 7,633 0,000 11,833 Q 

3 Yasam Sugra TUR Youth 4,500 7,333 0,000 11,833 Q 

4 Iris IORDACHE ROU Juniors 4,300 7,433 0,000 11,733 Q 

5 Mishel ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 Juniors 4,000 7,666 0,000 11,666 Q 

6 Mira HURKECZ HUN Juniors 4,400 7,166 0,100 11,466 Q 

7 Kamilla JANKOVICS HUN Juniors  4,100 7,100 0,000 11,200 Q 

8 Irem KARABALIK TUR Juniors 4,700 6,533 0,100 11,133 Q 

9 Lotta KALINSKI CRO Youth 3,800 7,166 0,100 10,866 R 

10 Ani PUGHEL CRO Juniors 4,300 6,566 0,000 10,866 R 

11 Miriam GIUSCA ROU PreYouth 3,800 7,733 0,000 11,533   

11 Bilyana BANEVA BUL1 PreYouth  3,800 7,733 0,000 11,533   

13 Bianca HOLBAN ROU Youth 4,800 6,733 0,000 11,533   

14 Boglarka TAKACS HUN Youth 3,900 7,133 0,000 11,033   

15 Aniela TUDOR ROU Youth 4,400 6,933 0,300 11,033   

16 Mania MOHAMMADI TUR Juniors 4,100 6,900 0,000 11,000   

17 Gulbahar Ece TUR Youth 4,500 6,766 0,300 10,966   

18 Yovana PETROVA BUL2 Juniors 4,000 6,800 0,000 10,800   

19 Simon ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 PreYouth  3,100 7,666 0,000 10,766   

20 Zsofia LINNERT HUN PreYouth  3,300 7,433 0,000 10,733   

21 Gergana MARKOVA BUL1 Youth 3,500 7,166 0,000 10,666   

22 Zita TORNAI HUN Youth 3,900 6,766 0,000 10,666   

23 Viana GALABOVA BUL2 PreYouth 3,100 7,500 0,000 10,600   

24 Rea BERISHA KOS Youth 3,300 7,300 0,000 10,600   

25 Hana KOVA SLO PreYouth  3,100 7,433 0,000 10,533   

26 Tzveti GERCHEVA BUL1 Juniors 3,500 7,033 0,000 10,533   

27 Sara PLLANA KOS Youth 4,000 6,800 0,300 10,500   

28 Ema AKRAPOVI SLO Youth 3,900 6,566 0,000 10,466   

29 Veronika IVANOVA BUL2 Youth 3,000 7,366 0,000 10,366   

30 Luna BABIC SLO Juniors 3,300 7,033 0,000 10,333   

31 Naz KANDEMIR TUR PreYouth 3,400 6,933 0,000 10,333   

32 Eleni KOUTOULOGENI GRE Youth 3,100 7,200 0,000 10,300   

33 Valentina BALKANDZHIEVA BUL1 Youth 3,100 7,100 0,000 10,200   

34 Liliana HORVATH HUN PreYouth 2,900 7,266 0,000 10,166   

35 Valeria HINKOVA BUL2 Youth 3,400 6,733 0,000 10,133   

36 Mia GASPARIN CRO Juniors 4,200 6,033 0,200 10,033   

37 Bella JURASIC CRO PreYouth 3,100 6,900 0,000 10,000   
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38 Nina GUGOVSKA MKD Juniors 3,000 7,066 0,100 9,966   

39 Misha MESTER CRO PreYouth 3,000 6,966 0,000 9,966   

40 Fernaza CAKAJ KOS PreYouth  3,100 6,866 0,000 9,966   

41 iva TOMA SLO Youth 3,300 6,766 0,100 9,966   

42 Armin HUYUKTERE TUR PreYouth 3,400 6,600 0,100 9,900   

43 Nadja TRPEVSKA MKD Youth 2,800 6,866 0,000 9,666   

44 Ema LESJAK SLO PreYouth 2,200 7,433 0,000 9,633   

45 Nera DURIC CRO Youth 3,700 6,133 0,300 9,533   

46 Hira HAZIRI KOS PreYouth 2,500 6,800 0,000 9,300   

47 Irida CHARALAMPIDOU GRE Youth 2,800 6,200 0,000 9,000   

48 Bora HOTI KOS Juniors 3,500 5,433 0,000 8,933   

49 Nil ELBASANI ALB PreYouth  2,900 5,833 0,000 8,733   

50 Mishela BITANJI ALB PreYouth  2,700 6,000 0,000 8,700   

51 Vlera GERGURI KOS Juniors 2,600 5,966 0,100 8,466   

52 Merili ISLAMI ALB Youth 2,700 5,466 0,000 8,166   

53 Silja MUHAMETI ALB Youth 2,800 5,200 0,000 8,000   

54 Ilenia SEVDARI ALB Youth 2,000 5,833 0,000 7,833   

55 Elena SEFA KOS Youthh 2,100 5,233 0,000 7,333   

56 Vita PRIJJANOVI SLO Juniors        DNS   

56 Dimana RANGELOVA BUL1 PreYouth       DNS   
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Qualification BB – WAG 

 

# Name NF Age Group D E1 E2 E3 E ND Final Status 

1 Miriam GIUSCA ROU PreYouth 4,400 8,200 7,700 8,300 8,066 0,000 12,466 Q 

2 Bilyana BANEVA BUL1 PreYouth  4,500 7,600 7,200 7,600 7,466 0,000 11,966 Q 

3 Iris IORDACHE ROU Juniors 4,400 7,600 7,200 7,600 7,466 0,000 11,866 Q 

4 Mia GASPARIN CRO Juniors 4,000 8,000 7,500 7,800 7,766 0,000 11,766 Q 

5 Ani PUGHEL CRO Juniors 4,800 7,100 6,800 6,700 6,866 0,000 11,666 Q 

6 Kristin KRASTEVA BUL1 Juniors 4,500 7,100 7,000 7,000 7,033 0,000 11,533 Q 

7 Boglarka TAKACS HUN Youth 4,300 7,300 6,900 6,900 7,033 0,000 11,333 Q 

8 Kamilla JANKOVICS HUN Juniors  4,600 6,100 7,000 6,900 6,666 0,000 11,266 Q 

9 Valentina BALKANDZHIEVA BUL1 Youth 3,900 7,000 7,400 7,100 7,166 0,000 11,066  
10 Sara PLLANA KOS Youth 3,100 8,000 8,100 7,700 7,933 0,000 11,033 R 

11 Gergana MARKOVA BUL1 Youth 4,000 7,100 7,500 7,400 7,333 0,000 11,333  

12 Zsofia LINNERT HUN PreYouth  3,500 7,700 7,400 7,800 7,633 0,000 11,133  

13 Yasam Sugra TUR Youth 4,600 6,500 6,600 6,400 6,500 0,100 11,000 R 

14 Catalina CIOCADE ROU PreYouth  4,300 6,700 6,600 6,700 6,666 0,000 10,966  

15 Simon ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 PreYouth  4,100 7,000 7,000 6,500 6,833 0,000 10,933  

16 Tzveti GERCHEVA BUL2 Juniors 3,900 7,000 6,900 7,000 6,966 0,000 10,866  

17 Misha MESTER CRO PreYouth 3,900 7,000 6,900 6,900 6,933 0,000 10,833  

18 Mira HURKECZ HUN Juniors 4,400 6,400 6,400 6,500 6,433 0,000 10,833  

19 Armin HUYUKTERE TUR PreYouth 4,100 6,700 6,700 6,500 6,633 0,000 10,733  

20 Eleni KOUTOULOGENI GRE Youth 3,800 6,900 6,600 6,900 6,800 0,000 10,600  

21 Luna BABIC SLO Juniors 4,100 6,300 6,600 6,600 6,500 0,100 10,500  

22 Hira HAZIRI KOS PreYouth 3,100 7,600 7,200 7,300 7,366 0,000 10,466  

23 Aniela TUDOR ROU Youth 4,900 5,500 5,200 6,000 5,566 0,000 10,466  

24 Vita PRIJJANOVI SLO Juniors  5,100 5,200 5,500 5,300 5,333 0,000 10,433  

25 Gulbahar Ece TUR Youth 4,300 6,000 5,900 6,200 6,033 0,100 10,233  

26 Nina GUGOVSKA MKD Juniors 3,600 6,300 6,700 6,700 6,566 0,000 10,166  

27 Mishel ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 Juniors 3,600 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,500 0,000 10,100  

28 Irem KARABALIK TUR Juniors 4,900 5,200 5,400 4,800 5,133 0,000 10,033  

29 Yovana PETROVA BUL2 Juniors 4,100 6,000 5,700 6,000 5,900 0,000 10,000  

30 Hana KOVA SLO PreYouth  3,300 6,800 6,500 6,500 6,600 0,000 9,900  

31 Zita TORNAI HUN Youth 3,600 6,200 6,200 5,800 6,066 0,000 9,666  

32 Liliana HORVATH HUN PreYouth 3,200 6,400 6,400 6,400 6,400 0,000 9,600  

33 Nadja TRPEVSKA MKD Youth 2,500 7,000 7,100 7,000 7,033 0,000 9,533  

34 Irida CHARALAMPIDOU GRE Youth 3,200 6,400 6,000 6,400 6,266 0,000 9,466  

35 Bella JURASIC CRO PreYouth 3,700 5,600 6,200 5,700 5,833 0,100 9,433  
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36 Valeria HINKOVA BUL2 Youth 3,900 5,500 5,400 5,600 5,500 0,000 9,400  

37 Merili ISLAMI ALB Youth 2,400 7,000 6,900 6,900 6,933 0,000 9,333  

38 Mania MOHAMMADI TUR Juniors 4,500 4,900 4,900 4,700 4,833 0,000 9,333  

39 Rea BERISHA KOS Youth 2,500 6,600 6,600 6,700 6,633 0,000 9,133  

40 iva TOMA SLO Youth 3,500 5,300 5,900 5,500 5,566 0,000 9,066  

41 Lotta KALINSKI CRO Youth 4,100 5,200 4,800 4,900 4,966 0,000 9,066  

42 Bora HOTI KOS Juniors 3,000 5,800 6,000 5,800 5,866 0,000 8,866  

43 Ema AKRAPOVI SLO Youth 4,100 4,700 4,800 4,800 4,766 0,000 8,866  

43 Naz KANDEMIR TUR PreYouth 4,100 4,900 4,700 4,700 4,766 0,000 8,866  

45 Ema LESJAK SLO PreYouth 2,300 6,300 6,100 6,500 6,300 0,000 8,600  

46 Fernaza CAKAJ KOS PreYouth  3,100 5,700 5,300 5,300 5,433 0,000 8,533  

47 Veronika IVANOVA BUL2 Youth 2,600 5,700 5,900 5,900 5,833 0,000 8,433  

48 Nil ELBASANI ALB PreYouth  3,000 5,000 4,600 5,400 5,000 0,000 8,000  

49 Ilenia SEVDARI ALB Youth 2,400 5,400 5,500 5,500 5,466 0,000 7,866  

50 Nera DURIC CRO Youth 3,900 3,900 4,400 3,800 4,033 0,100 7,833  

51 Elena SEFA KOS Youthh 1,400 5,800 6,100 5,800 5,900 0,000 7,300  

52 Vlera GERGURI KOS Juniors 2,900 4,300 4,500 4,400 4,400 0,000 7,300  

53 Viana GALABOVA BUL2 PreYouth 2,500 3,900 4,100 3,900 3,966 0,000 6,466  

54 Bianca HOLBAN ROU Youth 3,300 2,500 3,100 3,000 2,866 0,000 6,166  

55 Silja MUHAMETI ALB Youth 1,400 6,500 6,300 6,500 6,433 4,000 3,833  

56 Mishela BITANJI ALB PreYouth  1,600 5,900 5,900 6,000 5,933 4,000 3,533  

57 Dimana RANGELOVA BUL1 PreYouth            DNS  
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Qualification UB – WAG 

# Name NF Age Group D E ND Final Status 

1 Kristin KRASTEVA BUL1 Juniors 3,700 7,466 0,000 11,166 Q 

2 Mira HURKECZ HUN Juniors 4,200 6,966 0,000 11,166 Q 

3 Mia GASPARIN CRO Juniors 3,600 7,533 0,000 11,133 Q 

4 Iris IORDACHE ROU Juniors 4,200 6,666 0,000 10,866 Q 

5 Gulbahar Ece TUR Youth 2,900 7,800 0,000 10,700 Q 

6 Boglarka TAKACS HUN Youth 2,800 7,833 0,000 10,633 Q 

6 Armin HUYUKTERE TUR PreYouth 2,800 7,833 0,000 10,633 Q 

8 Luna BABIC SLO Juniors 2,700 7,833 0,000 10,533 Q 

9 Catalina CIOCADE ROU PreYouth  2,800 7,733 0,000 10,533 R 

10 Mishel ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 Juniors 2,500 7,533 0,000 10,033 R 

11 Yasam Sugra TUR Youth 3,000 7,566 0,000 10,566   

12 Aniela TUDOR ROU Youth 3,500 6,666 0,000 10,166   

13 Naz KANDEMIR TUR PreYouth 2,400 7,633 0,000 10,033   

14 Miriam GIUSCA ROU PreYouth 2,800 7,233 0,000 10,033   

15 Bianca HOLBAN ROU Youth 4,300 5,433 0,000 9,733   

16 Vita PRIJJANOVI SLO Juniors  2,800 6,866 0,000 9,666   

17 Zita TORNAI HUN Youth 2,700 6,900 0,000 9,600   

18 Hana KOVA SLO PreYouth  1,600 7,800 0,000 9,400   

19 Ani PUGHEL CRO Juniors 2,000 7,400 0,000 9,400   

20 Liliana HORVATH HUN PreYouth 1,500 7,866 0,000 9,366   

21 Kamilla JANKOVICS HUN Juniors  3,800 5,466 0,000 9,266   

22 iva TOMA SLO Youth 1,100 8,033 0,000 9,133   

23 Bilyana BANEVA BUL1 PreYouth  1,200 7,933 0,000 9,133   

24 Bella JURASIC CRO PreYouth 1,200 7,866 0,000 9,066   

25 Mania MOHAMMADI TUR Juniors 2,300 6,766 0,000 9,066   

26 Misha MESTER CRO PreYouth 1,300 7,733 0,000 9,033   

27 Ema AKRAPOVI SLO Youth 2,600 6,433 0,000 9,033   

28 Eleni KOUTOULOGENI GRE Youth 1,200 7,766 0,000 8,966   

29 Valentina BALKANDZHIEVA BUL1 Youth 1,600 7,233 0,000 8,833   

30 Yovana PETROVA BUL2 Juniors 1,400 7,400 0,000 8,800   

31 Nera DURIC CRO Youth 1,500 7,300 0,000 8,800   

32 Zsofia LINNERT HUN PreYouth  1,500 7,233 0,000 8,733   

33 Fernaza CAKAJ KOS PreYouth  1,300 7,400 0,000 8,700   

34 Ema LESJAK SLO PreYouth 1,500 7,166 0,000 8,666   

35 Irem KARABALIK TUR Juniors 2,900 5,766 0,000 8,666   

36 Tzveti GERCHEVA BUL2 Juniors 1,400 7,133 0,000 8,533   

37 Lotta KALINSKI CRO Youth 1,500 7,000 0,000 8,500   
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38 Vlera GERGURI KOS Juniors 0,800 7,566 0,000 8,366   

39 Bora HOTI KOS Juniors 2,000 6,333 0,000 8,333   

40 Valeria HINKOVA BUL2 Youth 0,900 7,400 0,000 8,300   

41 Simon ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 PreYouth  1,000 7,266 0,000 8,266   

42 Gergana MARKOVA BUL1 Youth 0,900 7,300 0,000 8,200   

42 Veronika IVANOVA BUL2 Youth 0,900 7,300 0,000 8,200   

44 Nina GUGOVSKA MKD Juniors 0,800 7,366 0,000 8,166   

45 Viana GALABOVA BUL2 PreYouth 0,900 7,200 0,000 8,100   

46 Hira HAZIRI KOS PreYouth 0,800 7,066 0,000 7,866   

47 Rea BERISHA KOS Youth 0,900 6,400 0,000 7,300   

48 Sara PLLANA KOS Youth 1,000 7,633 4,000 4,633   

49 Elena SEFA KOS Youthh 0,700 7,433 4,000 4,133   

50 Nadja TRPEVSKA MKD Youth 0,500 7,466 4,000 3,966   

51 Irida CHARALAMPIDOU GRE Youth 0,800 5,866 4,000 2,666   

52 Ilenia SEVDARI ALB Youth       DNS   

52 Merili ISLAMI ALB Youth       DNS   

52 Mishela BITANJI ALB PreYouth        DNS   

52 Nil ELBASANI ALB PreYouth        DNS   

52 Silja MUHAMETI ALB Youth       DNS   

52 Dimana RANGELOVA BUL1 PreYouth       DNS   
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Qualification VT – WAG 

 

# Name NF Age Group D E ND Max Final Status 

1 Irem KARABALIK TUR Juniors 4,400 8,833 0,100 13,133 12,949 Q 

        3,800 8,966 0,000       

2 Mira HURKECZ HUN Juniors 3,600 9,266 0,000 12,866 12,699 Q 

        3,400 9,133 0,000       

3 Yasam Sugra TUR Youth 3,400 9,033 0,000 12,866 12,649 Q 

        3,600 9,266 0,000       

4 Bianca HOLBAN ROU Youth 4,000 8,766 0,100 12,666 12,649 Q 

        3,600 9,033 0,000       

5 Iris IORDACHE ROU Juniors 3,600 8,900 0,000 12,633 12,566 Q 

        3,600 9,033 0,000       

6 Zita TORNAI HUN Youth 3,400 8,900 0,000 12,333 12,316 Q 

        3,200 9,133 0,000       

7 Mia GASPARIN CRO Juniors 3,400 8,900 0,000 12,300 12,266 Q 

        3,200 9,033 0,000       

8 Mishel ARABADZHIEVA BUL1 Juniors 3,400 8,900 0,000 12,300 12,200 Q 

        3,200 8,900 0,000       

9 Sara PLLANA KOS Youth 3,400 9,033 0,000 12,433 12,183 R 

        3,200 8,733 0,000       

10 Kristin KRASTEVA BUL1 Juniors 3,400 8,566 0,000 12,300 12,133 R 

        3,600 8,700 0,000       

11 Gulbahar Ece TUR Youth 3,600 8,866 0,000 12,666 12,516   

        3,400 9,166 0,000       

12 Bora HOTI KOS Juniors 3,400 8,833 0,000 12,233 12,133   

        3,200 8,833 0,000       

13 Lotta KALINSKI CRO Youth 3,400 8,766 0,000 12,166 12,116   

        3,200 8,866 0,000       

14 Gergana MARKOVA BUL1 Youth 3,400 8,566 0,000 12,100 12,033   

        3,200 8,900 0,000       

15 Boglarka TAKACS HUN Youth 3,000 9,066 0,000 12,066 11,949   

        3,000 8,933 0,100       

16 Ani PUGHEL CRO Juniors 3,400 8,466 0,000 12,000 11,933   

        3,200 8,800 0,000       

17 Nina GUGOVSKA MKD Juniors 3,400 8,566 0,000 11,966 11,816   

        3,200 8,466 0,000       

18 Eleni KOUTOULOGENI GRE Youth 3,200 8,400 0,000 11,600 11,550   

        3,400 8,100 0,000       
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19 Bilyana BANEVA BUL1 PreYouth  3,400 8,066 0,000 11,466 11,466  

        3,200 8,366 0,000      

20 Vlera GERGURI KOS Juniors 1,600 8,266 0,000 11,833 10,849   

        3,200 8,633 0,000       

21 Irida CHARALAMPIDOU GRE Youth 2,600 8,266 0,100 10,766 10,433   

        2,000 8,100 0,000       

22 Silja MUHAMETI ALB Youth 2,600 7,966 0,000 10,566 9,999   

        1,600 7,833 0,000       

23 Nadja TRPEVSKA MKD Youth 2,400 8,133 0,000 10,533 9,949   

        1,600 7,766 0,000       

24 Aniela TUDOR ROU Youth 3,800 8,933 0,000 12,733 6,366   

            0,000       

25 Miriam GIUSCA ROU PreYouth 3,400 8,933 0,000 12,333 6,166   

                    

26 Kamilla JANKOVICS HUN Juniors  3,200 9,100 0,000 12,300 6,150   

                    

27 Catalina CIOCADE ROU PreYouth  3,200 9,000 0,000 12,200 6,100   

                    

28 Armin HUYUKTERE TUR PreYouth 3,400 8,700 0,000 12,100 6,050   

                    

28 Mania MOHAMMADI TUR Juniors 3,400 8,700 0,000 12,100 6,050   

                    

30 Liliana HORVATH HUN PreYouth 3,200 8,833 0,000 12,033 6,016   

                    

31 Tzveti GERCHEVA BUL2 Juniors 3,400 8,633 0,000 12,033 6,016   

                    

32 
Valentina 
BALKANDZHIEVA BUL1 Youth 3,200 8,666 0,000 11,866 5,933   

                    

33 Yovana PETROVA BUL2 Juniors 3,400 8,466 0,000 11,866 5,933   

                    

34 Simon ARABADZHIEVA BUL2 PreYouth  3,200 8,600 0,000 11,800 5,900   

                    

35 Zsofia LINNERT HUN PreYouth  3,200 8,533 0,000 11,733 5,866   

                    

35 Naz KANDEMIR TUR PreYouth 3,200 8,533 0,000 11,733 5,866   

                    

37 Valeria HINKOVA BUL2 Youth 3,200 8,333 0,000 11,533 5,766   

                    

37 Fernaza CAKAJ KOS PreYouth  3,200 8,333 0,000 11,533 5,766   

                    

39 Luna BABIC SLO Juniors 3,400 7,866 0,100 11,166 5,583   
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40 Rea BERISHA KOS Youth 2,600 8,500 0,000 11,100 5,550   

                    

41 Veronika IVANOVA BUL2 Youth 2,400 8,533 0,000 10,933 5,466   

                    

42 Misha MESTER CRO PreYouth 3,200 7,733 0,000 10,933 5,466   

                    

43 Mishela BITANJI ALB PreYouth  2,400 8,466 0,000 10,866 5,433   

                    

44 Nera DURIC CRO Youth 3,400 7,766 0,300 10,866 5,433   

                    

45 Bella JURASIC CRO PreYouth 3,200 7,466 0,100 10,866 5,433   

                    

46 Ema AKRAPOVI SLO Youth 3,200 7,633 0,000 10,833 5,416   

                    

47 Viana GALABOVA BUL2 PreYouth 2,400 8,333 0,000 10,733 5,366   

                    

48 Ema LESJAK SLO PreYouth 1,600 8,933 0,000 10,533 5,266   

                    

49 Merili ISLAMI ALB Youth 2,400 8,133 0,000 10,533 5,266   

                    

50 iva TOMA SLO Youth 3,000 7,533 0,000 10,533 5,266   

                    

51 Hana KOVA SLO PreYouth  1,600 8,733 0,000 10,333 5,166   

                    

52 Hira HAZIRI KOS PreYouth 1,600 8,266 0,000 9,866 4,933   

                    

53 Elena SEFA KOS Youthh 1,600 8,200 0,000 9,800 4,900   

                    

54 Ilenia SEVDARI ALB Youth 1,600 7,900 0,000 9,500 4,750   

                    

55 Nil ELBASANI ALB PreYouth        DNS   

                    

55 Vita PRIJJANOVI SLO Juniors        DNS   

                    

55 Dimana RANGELOVA BUL1 PreYouth       DNS   
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Final UB – WAG 

 

# Name NF D E ND Final 

1 Mira HURKECZ HUN 4,200 7,333 0,000 11,533 

2 Mia GASPARIN CRO 3,500 7,366 0,000 10,866 

3 Iris IORDACHE ROU 4,200 6,566 0,000 10,766 

4 Boglarka TAKACS HUN 2,900 7,400 0,000 10,300 

5 Luna BABIC SLO 2,700 7,533 0,000 10,233 

6 Kristin KRASTEVA BUL 2,900 6,833 0,000 9,733 

7 Armin HUYUKTERE TUR 2,700 6,500 0,000 9,200 

8 Gulbahar Ece TUR 2,100 6,233 0,000 8,333 
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Final FX – WAG 

 

# Name NF D E ND Final 

1 Kamilla JANKOVICS HUN 4,200 7,500 0,000 11,700 

2 Catalina CIOCADE ROU 3,800 7,800 0,000 11,600 

3 Mishel ARABADZHIEVA BUL 4,000 7,433 0,000 11,433 

4 Kristin KRASTEVA BUL 4,200 7,133 0,000 11,333 

5 Iris IORDACHE ROU 4,100 7,133 0,000 11,233 

6 Irem KARABALIK TUR 4,500 6,766 0,300 10,966 

7 Yasam Sugra TUR 4,500 6,300 0,000 10,800 

8 Mira HURKECZ HUN 4,600 5,933 0,400 10,133 
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Final BB – WAG 

 

# Name NF D E ND Final 

1 Kamilla JANKOVICS HUN 4,500 7,366 0,000 11,866 

2 Bilyana BANEVA BUL 4,700 7,133 0,000 11,833 

3 Kristin KRASTEVA BUL 4,600 6,866 0,000 11,466 

4 Iris IORDACHE ROU 4,400 6,800 0,000 11,200 

5 Ani PUGHEL CRO 4,800 6,200 0,000 11,000 

6 Miriam GIUSCA ROU 4,400 6,466 0,000 10,866 

7 Boglarka TAKACS HUN 4,300 6,466 0,000 10,766 

8 Mia GASPARIN CRO 4,300 6,233 0,000 10,533 
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